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1 432089 Hfsa Sajid Muhammad
Sajid

Mushtaq

2008-
06-18

Rahim Yar
Khan

2023 1047 1100

2 425902 Manal Ilyas Muhammad
Ilyas

2007-
11-14

Faisalabad 2023 1025 1100

3 427258 Aiza Ashraf
Chaudhary

Muhammad
Ashraf

Chaudhary

2007-
05-30

Sialkot 2023 1039 1100

4 428855 Faiz Alam Shoaib Alam 2006-
12-25

Lahore 2024 1022 1100

5 429460 Muhammad Abid
Imran

Muhammad
Imran Yousaf

2006-
05-17

Gujranwala 2023 1019 1100

6 425821 Abdullah Tahir Hafiz Zia Ul
Haq Tahir

2007-
12-30

Faisalabad 2023 998 1100

7 434403 Maheen Aneeq Aneeq
Cheema

2007-
03-19

Sahiwal 2023 1016 1100

8 427788 Maryam Naseem Awais
Masood

2006-
08-11

Lahore 2023 978 1100

9 430191 Uswa Bint Imran Muhammad
Imran Saeed

2007-
12-11

Faisalabad 2023 994 1100

10 426847 Remsha Sajid Sajid Rafique 2007-
07-27

Lahore 2023 1062 1100

11 428397 Fatima Sohail Sohail Amer
Iqbal

2007-
09-11

Lahore 2023 1042 1100

12 431178 HEBA IMTIAZ IMTIAZ
AHMAD

2006-
01-21

Faisalabad 2022 1045 1100
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13 431714 HADIA INAM INAM UR
REHMAN

2008-
01-12

Narowal 2023 997 1100

14 432401 Arsha Fatima Sajid Hussain 2007-
04-24

Lahore 2023 1016 1100

15 428447 Subhan Ahmad Sarfraz
Ahmad

2007-
08-09

Lahore 2023 1055 1100

16 434610 Abdul Rehman
Khan

Manazer
Khan

2007-
01-24

Haripur 2023 975 1100

17 431136 Eman Jamil Allah Ditta
Jamil

2008-
01-28

D.G Khan 2023 1025 1100

18 428960 Taha Akhtar
Chughtai

Saleem
Akhtar

2006-
11-06

NaN 2023 861 1100

19 426910 Hibba Saqib Muhammad
Saqib

Shahzad
Qureshi

2007-
11-10

Lahore 2023 1004 1100

20 427249 Aysel Shuja Muhammad
Shujauddin

2007-
07-03

Lahore 2023 961 1100

21 430677 Aleezah Batool
Rafiq

Mohammad
Khalid Rafiq

2007-
07-15

Sialkot 2022 957 1100

22 435013 Abiya Atif Muhammad
Atif Chaudhri

2007-
09-07

Islamabad
Capital

Territory (ICT)

2023 1036 1100

23 430549 MAHNOOR
PERVAIZ IQBAL

PERVAIZ
IQBAL

2006-
02-21

Jhelum 2023 957 1100

24 426428 Aleemah Yasir Riaz 2006-
09-24

Rawalpindi 2023 921 1100

25 433912 Rehan Zeeshan Zeeshan
Zafar

2007-
06-19

Rawalpindi 2023 1005 1100

26 425319 Waleed Ahmed Muhammad
Nawaz

2007-
04-02

Vehari 2023 994 1100

27 428225 MANAAL
MUSTAFA

NAWAZ

Mustafa
Nawaz

2006-
11-25

Lahore 2022 992 1100
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28 426718 Javeria Batool Muhammad
Majid Altaf

2007-
11-08

Lahore 2023 972 1100

29 427178 SAAD ASSAD
KHAN

Assad
Mehmood

Khan

2006-
12-30

Kohat 2023 1007 1100

30 426970 Muryam Rashid Rao Rashid
Ali Khan

2006-
10-03

Okara 2023 1017 1100

31 427790 Syeda Mariyam
Mutaher

Syed Mutaher
Hussain

2007-
08-27

Lahore 2023 964 1100

32 431642 Marwa Shaikh Sajjad Ahmad 2006-
07-09

Jhang 2022 1048 1100

33 425244 Mohammad
Mekail Nasir

Nasir Rashid 2007-
03-12

Lahore 2024 932 1100

34 432979 Ayisha Niaz Niaz Ali Shah 2006-
10-06

Mardan 2023 1047 1100

35 433335 Munim Mirza Javed Mirza 2005-
01-12

Lahore 2021 994 1100

36 434877 Alishah murtaza murtaza
nawaz

2007-
03-30

Rajanpur 2023 873 1100

37 429086 Muhammad
Hassan Nisar

Nisar Mustafa 2007-
12-13

Lahore 2023 977 1100

38 429849 Asjad Ali Syed Ali Imran 2007-
03-31

Bhakkar 2025 924 1100

39 430050 Mariam Rao
Muhammad

Rashid

2006-
10-22

Lahore 2023 1036 1100

40 426562 Hina Abbas Muhammad
Abbas

2007-
10-05

NaN 2023 869 1100

41 427747 Muhammad Imad
Younis

Muhammad
Younis

2005-
04-19

Lahore 2021 1034 1100

42 433665 BAREERA
MANSOOR

MANSOOR
AHMED

2005-
12-23

Sargodha 2023 864 1100

43 435370 Aleeshah Khalid Khalid Hamid 2007-
07-22

NaN 2023 1036 1100
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44 429753 RABIAAH
MUHEMMED

MUSTAFA

NADEEM
AHMED

ARSHAD
QURESHI

2006-
08-18

Rawalpindi 2022 1008 1100

45 428423 IMAMA
MUKHTAR

MUKHTAR
AHMAD

2007-
01-20

Chiniot 2023 1001 1100

46 425904 Arfa Jamil Muhammad
Jamil

2008-
05-15

Lahore 2023 955 1100

47 429026 Eman Maqsood Tahir
Maqsood

2007-
08-27

Wazirabad 2023 948 1100

48 427857 Eman Asif Qazi Asif
Mahmood

Ahmad Qazi

2007-
03-18

Khushab 2023 984 1100

49 428002 Sabeen Fatima Waqas Anwar 2006-
05-08

Gujrat 2022 1045 1100

50 428357 Alysha Zafar Zafar Hayat
Zafar

2007-
06-01

Sargodha 2023 1024 1100

51 430473 Ismah Choudhry Tariq
Shaheen

2007-
04-25

Lahore 2023 990 1100

52 428036 Alishba Rizwan Muhammad
Rizwan

2004-
12-28

Rawalpindi 2021 715 1100

53 429304 Alina Baig Mirza Abdul
Aziz Baig

2006-
04-14

Gujranwala 2023 1001 1100

54 429106 Uzair Rizwan Rizwan
Aslam

2007-
05-15

NaN 2023 988 1100

55 432638 Muhammad
Abdullah

Mushurraf Ali
Shah

2006-
04-17

Nankana
Sahib

2022 1023 1100

56 425219 WARISHA EJAZ Muhammed
Ejaz

2007-
10-29

Multan 2023 881 1100

57 425437 Aairah Faheem Faheem
Razzaq

2006-
02-27

Bahawalpur 2022 905 1100

58 432637 Syed Hussain
mehdi naqvi

Syed mehdi
hassan naqvi

2006-
06-16

Multan 2021 858 1100



Sr
#

User
id Name Father_name Dob District

SSC
Passing
Year

SSC
Obtained
Marks

SSC
Total
Marks

59 431193 Romasha Anwar Muhammad
Anwar

2007-
10-01

Rawalpindi 2023 1033 1100

60 426219 Farhan asif Asif
mahmood

2005-
08-20

Okara 2022 990 1100

61 430841 Sayyeda
Maleeha Khan

Amjad
Hussain

2007-
06-03

Lahore 2023 957 1100

62 427218 Fatima Hassan Jamshaid
Hassan

2007-
02-24

Lahore 2023 954 1100

63 425334 Marwa Yousaf Muhammad
Yousaf

2008-
02-14

NaN 2023 966 1100

64 427672 Abdul Ahad Amjad Ali 2006-
12-20

Lahore 2023 1001 1100

65 434949 Ayesha Shaikh Sajjad Ahmad 2007-
11-26

Jhang 2023 951 1100

66 429600 Hammad Ahmed
Qureshi

Muhammad
Arslan

Qureshi

2007-
05-26

Lahore 2023 847 1100

67 435026 Abdullah Hadi Muhammad
Akram

2005-
03-05

Khanewal 2021 953 1100

68 425974 Amna imtiaz Imtiaz ali 2007-
02-19

Lahore 2023 924 1100

69 432300 KHADIJA INAM INAM UR
REHMAN

2009-
08-30

Narowal 2023 946 1100

70 427389 Minahil Usman Muhammad
Usman Zafar

2006-
07-23

Lahore 2023 960 1100

71 429662 Tehreem Fatima Hafiz Rana
Muhammed
Zulquarnain

Khan

2007-
10-04

Faisalabad 2023 1016 1100

72 434401 NOOR UL
SEHAR

MUHAMMAD
BASHARAT

SHAH

MUHAMMAD
BASHARAT

SHAH

2006-
05-04

Bhimber 2022 973 1100
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73 427266 Muhammad Ali
Hayder

Muhammad
Nadeem

Iqbal

2006-
06-12

NaN 2022 924 1100

74 433019 Aaina Batool Arif Muhammad
Arif

2004-
07-10

Nowshera 2020 949 1100

75 425403 Amina Asghar Muhammad
Asghar

2006-
12-20

Kot Addu 2023 913 1100

76 431174 Fiza Tariq Tariq
Mahmood

Minhas

2006-
09-05

Lahore 2022 959 1100

77 429065 Arham Mustafa Ghulam
Mustafa

2007-
11-05

Sahiwal 2023 975 1100

78 428312 Mati Ur Rehman Abdul
Waheed

2006-
09-29

Okara 2023 910 1100

79 425614 Muhammad
Ahmed Javaid

Chaudhry
Muhammad

Javaid

2005-
05-01

Sheikhupura 2021 896 1100

80 429483 HAMNA AFZAL MUHAMMAD
AFZAL
KHALIL

2009-
07-20

Sahiwal 2023 955 1100

81 429426 Maham Iqbal
Cheema

Iqbal
Khurshid

2006-
09-09

NaN 2023 935 1100

82 426370 Zenab Riaz Muhammad
Imran ul
Hasan

2005-
12-31

Lahore 2023 920 1100

83 434108 Kanwar Taha Kanwar
Arslan

2008-
01-10

Multan 2023 999 1100

84 430135 Muhammad
Ahmad Bin Wajid

Wajid Rashid 2007-
06-05

Multan 2023 988 1100

85 432513 Maryam Imran Muhammad
Imran

2006-
10-01

Faisalabad 2023 933 1100

86 426920 Maheen Faisal Faisal Ahmed
QURESHI

2007-
02-25

NaN 2022 947 1100

87 432954 Nirmal Zulfiqar Zulfiqar Ali 2007- Gujrat 2023 832 1100
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07-16

88 434925 SHANZAY
REHMAN

ABDUL
REHMAN

2007-
05-01

Lahore 2023 1054 1100

89 426214 Rabia Tahreem
Sarwar

Chaudhary
Nasir Javed

Sarwar

2003-
10-10

Gujrat 2019 969 1100

90 431110 Haroon Abdullah
Khan

Muhammad
Abdullah

Khan

2006-
11-18

Lahore 2023 1000 1100

91 427029 Maaz Asif Muhammad
Asif Nadeem

2007-
10-19

Toba Tek
Singh

2023 911 1100

92 428383 ADNIA ASIM Muhammad
Asim Javed

2005-
10-01

Gujranwala 2023 903 1100

93 432897 Ayesha Shehrzad Shehrzad
Qasim

2005-
03-14

Bhakkar 2023 1000 1100

94 429023 Hiba Khan Mohiuddin
Khurram

Khan

2006-
08-05

Malir 2022 891 1100

95 428436 Ali Ahmad
Masood

Masood
Ahmad

2005-
09-11

Lahore 2022 934 1100

96 429869 Syed Zain Haider Syed Waqar
Haider

2007-
07-28

Lahore 2023 989 1100

97 430722 Maryam Khan Muhammad
Imran Khan

2006-
03-02

Nowshera 2022 954 1100

98 426491 SALMAN NAEEM CHAUDHRY
NAEEM

MUNAWAR

2007-
05-19

NaN 2023 859 1100

99 427386 Misbah-Ul-Islam
Janjua

Raja Mureed-
Ul-Islam
Janjua

2007-
02-21

Rawalpindi 2023 901 1100

100 425195 Muhamamd
Rayan Ahmed

Ahmed Amin 2007-
12-27

Mandi Baha-
ud-din

2023 891 1100

101 435717 Mishal Omer Muhammad
Omer Ashraf

2007-
01-21

Lahore 2003 987 1100
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102 431934 Noor Muneer Muneer
Ahmed Khan

2008-
04-16

NaN 2023 909 1100

103 431686 Muhammad Talha
Arshad

Muhammad
Arshad

2006-
10-20

Mandi Baha-
ud-din

2023 1002 1100

104 435446 Zarmeen Binte
Zia Azeem

Zia Aftab
Siddiqui

2007-
08-17

Bahawalpur 2023 1036 1100

105 426583 Huda Tahir Tahir Riaz 2006-
03-05

Rawalpindi 2021 866 1100

106 429954 Aamna Shahzad Shahzad
Saleem Rana

2007-
09-10

Lahore 2023 915 1100

107 433332 Abdul Rehman
Tahir

Tahir
Muhammad

2007-
07-02

Multan 2023 935 1100

108 431831 Wajiha Malik Waqar
Ahmed Malik

2006-
10-21

Gujrat 2023 1008 1100

109 432612 Syeda zainab
mehdi naqvi

Syed mehdi
hassan naqvi

2005-
03-30

Multan 2020 924 1100

110 434425 Aisha Fayaz khan Muhammad
Fayaz Khan

2007-
01-25

Mardan 2023 957 1100

111 425087 SYEDA AYESHA
RASHID

SYED
RASHID
IQBAL

2007-
09-25

Karachi
Central

2023 962 1100

112 433700 Muhammad
Haider Durrani

Muhammad
Farooq
Durrani

2007-
10-03

Peshawar 2023 1013 1100

113 427564 HALIMA SADIA SHABBIR ALI 2007-
10-20

Narowal 2023 966 1100

114 427134 Fatima Salman Muhammad
Salman

2007-
06-15

NaN 2023 1001 1100

115 430697 TAHREEM
NASIR

MOHAMMAD
NASIR

2006-
09-30

Wazirabad 2023 1004 1100

116 426391 Aimall Fatima Muhammad
Zubair

2007-
05-21

NaN 2023 889 1100

117 425912 IBTEHAL DAR KHALID
HAYAT

2007-
10-04

Gujranwala 2023 971 1100
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118 427337 Jalal Shah
Ahmad

Saeed
Ahmad

2007-
03-08

Swat 2023 963 1100

119 428874 Shahan Gilani Nooman
Gilani

2006-
03-04

Lahore 2023 892 1100

120 427785 Eman Ahmed Ahmed Ali
Mallah

2007-
04-02

NaN 2023 955 1100

121 427868 Muhammad
Waleed khan

Muhammad
Shafiq Khan

2007-
11-01

Faisalabad 2023 917 1100

122 425671 Muhammad
Hassan Akbar

Muhammad
Tayyab
Goraya

2007-
06-15

Gujranwala 2023 818 1100

123 431626 umamah malik malik azram
hussain

2008-
01-07

Chakwal 2023 935 1100

124 432618 MUHAMMAD
OMAR BIN

AHMED

AHMED
RAZA

2007-
09-21

Lahore 2023 930 1100

125 431963 Muhammad
Samir

Islah Ud Din 2007-
03-12

Lahore 2023 986 1100

126 425100 Zainab Waqar Hafiz Rana
Waqar
Ahmad

2005-
04-03

Lahore 2022 858 1100

127 425608 Muhammad
Faizan Ashraf

Muhammad
Ashraf

2005-
12-08

NaN 2022 913 1100

128 430511 Afshan Niazi
Shafa Ullah Khan

A Khan

shafa ullah
khan

2006-
04-07

NaN 2022 1044 1100

129 425074 SHAHAM TALHA Talha Munir 2003-
04-14

NaN 2019 787 900

130 434142 Waqas Mujtaba
Khan

Khaista
Rahman

2006-
01-08

Malakand 2023 1016 1100

131 425063 Alina Ashfaq Ashfaq
Ahmad

2006-
07-18

Faisalabad 2023 913 1100

132 431207 Mohammad
Daanyal Rafiq

Mohammad
Khalid Rafiq

2002-
04-02

Sialkot 2025 887 1100
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133 426833 ASMA NAEEM NAEEM
AFZAL

2008-
02-15

Khushab 2023 810 1100

134 431409 Ali Raza Saleem Saleem
Ahmad

2006-
11-02

Khanewal 2022 919 1100

135 429568 CAYNAT
MUHAMMAD

ILYAS

MUHAMMAD
ILYAS

2005-
10-05

Attock 2021 971 1100

136 428486 Simra Malik Arbab Javed
Malik

2006-
01-19

Rawalpindi 2023 869 1100

137 429895 Mehawa Taj Taj ud Din 2004-
10-04

NaN 2022 825 1100

138 429524 Arooba Saeed
Raja

Saeed Akhtar 2006-
09-15

NaN 2022 935 1100

139 434943 Iman Sabir
Chaudhry

Imran Sabir
Chaudhary

2007-
11-12

Bahawalpur 2023 839 1100

140 427277 AREEJ ABBASI Anees
Maqsood

2007-
01-06

Murree 2023 1042 1100

141 431199 RIDA AMNA ASIF MUHAMMAD
ASIF

2004-
05-28

Gujrat 2020 869 1100

142 430614 Muhammad
Aayan Irfan

Irfan Yaqoob 2007-
10-17

Bhakkar 2023 904 1100

143 428877 AYESHA ABID ABID ALI
KHAN

2005-
12-19

Okara 2021 935 1100

144 432642 Minal akhtar
jamal

Muhammad
akhtar jamal

2006-
08-21

Gujranwala 2023 869 1100

145 435569 Mohammed
Ahmed Zahid

Aamer Zahid 2002-
09-28

Lahore 2018 869 1100

146 434694 Muhammad
Ibrahim Israr

Aamir Asrar 2006-
07-28

NaN 2023 839 1100

147 425104 Khawaja
Muhammad

Mowahid Haider

Khawaja
Husnain
Haider

2007-
07-12

NaN 2023 946 1100

148 434967 Duhaa Rehman
Qureshi

Fazal ur
Rehman

2006-
06-12

Quetta 2022 787 1100
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Qureshi

149 430007 Abdul Rehman
siddique

Muhammad
Abu bakar
siddique

2006-
10-09

Gujrat 2023 975 1100

150 426103 MohammadJavad
Ghorbani

Farhad
Ghorbani

1996-
01-20

NaN 2013 864 1100

151 427017 Muhammad
Mutayyab

Liaquat Ali 2006-
11-18

Rahim Yar
Khan

2023 880 1100

152 425627 Momal Fatima Muhammad
Aurangzeb

Jawad

2008-
05-03

Wazirabad 2023 890 1100

153 427587 Sonia Afraz Muhammad
Afraz Ahmad

2006-
03-07

Sheikhupura 2022 801 1100

154 428290 naba raheel raheel akhtar 2004-
05-17

NaN 2022 913 1100

155 428780 Sehrish fatima Hameed
Abbas khan

2005-
08-11

Mianwali 2022 1024 1100

156 427099 Shazray Yousaf Muhammad
Yousaf Anwar

2006-
04-05

Mansehra 2023 950 1100

157 427050 Duaa Mohammad
Ashraf

Mohammad
Ashraf Wani

2008-
07-05

Badin 2023 878 1100

158 427659 Washma Ihsan Chaudhry
Muhammad
Ihsan Raza

2007-
01-19

Gujrat 2023 990 1100

159 427195 Syeda Zartasha
Maryam

Syed Shah
Nawaz Naqvi

2006-
06-14

NaN 2022 864 1100

160 432702 Wajiha Mirza Islah Ud Din 2008-
04-28

NaN 2023 1038 1100

161 428414 Muhammad
Murtaza sajid

Sajid Rashid
Ahmad

2006-
12-29

Lahore 2023 925 1100

162 435036 Maira Waseem Waseem
Akram

2005-
11-25

Lahore 2021 946 1100

163 431336 Muhammad
Reeyan Zafar

Zafar Iqbal
Gondal

2008-
11-01

Lahore 2023 878 1100
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Gondal

164 425179 Shayan Asad Asad Yaqoob 2007-
06-10

Lahore 2023 759 1100

165 432313 Ayysha Khalid Khalid
Mahmood

2007-
01-28

Rahim Yar
Khan

2022 755 1100

166 431323 Mohammad
Ahsan Qureshi

Naveed Iqbal
Qureshi

2005-
05-07

Lahore 2021 917 1100

167 431086 Soha Muhammad
Ashfaq

Muhammad
Ishfaq Gill

2007-
02-22

Lahore 2023 928 1100

168 435432 Laiba Batool Muhammad
Majid Altaf

2006-
09-21

NaN 2023 866 1100

169 426083 Aqsa Afzal Muhammad
Afzal

2007-
04-22

Bahawalnagar 2023 818 1100

170 427895 LEENAH RAD RAD WALI
KHAN

2007-
01-11

Nowshera 2023 938 1100

171 427284 Ismail Adnan
Mirza

Adnan Tufail
Mirza

2004-
12-08

NaN 2021 842 1100

172 430238 Muhammad Muhammad
anwer rafiq

2007-
11-01

Lahore 2023 869 1100

173 428853 Haseeb Ullah Jan Ubaid Ullah
Jan

2007-
08-15

Mardan 2023 907 1100

174 429134 Noor Ul Huda
Nafees

Nafees Anwar 2008-
09-14

Lahore 2023 935 1100

175 430700 Amna Bibi Zulfiqar Ali 2007-
06-07

Vehari 2024 902 1100

176 425881 Ayesha Khalid Khalid Asghar
Bhatti

2007-
03-11

Lahore 2023 811 1100

177 427933 UMAMA ZIA MUHAMMAD
WASEEM

ZIA

2006-
07-31

NaN 2022 950 1100

178 425233 Fahad Irfan Irfan Ali 2006-
08-25

Lahore 2022 866 1100

179 431998 Hasan Jamal Jamal Ahmad 2007- NaN 2023 736 1100
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06-04

180 429046 Laiba Rizwan Rizwan 2007-
11-04

Rawalpindi 2023 877 1100

181 428468 SHANZAY MUHAMMAD
ARSHAD

2007-
12-31

Lahore 2023 738 1100

182 425270 Mohammed
Ahsan Waheed

Abdul
Waheed

2006-
08-06

Lahore 2023 803 1100

183 432114 Ibrahim Atif
Abbasi

Atif Masood
Abbasi

2007-
07-05

NaN 2023 798 1100

184 427694 Alesha shahid Agha shahid
Yousaf

2006-
12-10

Lahore 2023 898 1100

185 425494 Rabiya Akhtar Parweiz
Akhtar

2006-
06-08

NaN 2023 963 1100

186 435684 Abdullah Tahir Tahir
Muhammad

2006-
08-02

Multan 2022 913 1100

187 425094 Eisha Usman Muhammad
Usman
Ashraf

2007-
06-24

NaN 2023 993 1100

188 425352 Saba Siddique
Malik

Muhammad
Siddique Ali

2006-
07-13

Abbottabad 2022 812 1100

189 433244 Eman khan Mohammad
Saeed khan

2007-
05-09

NaN 2023 872 1100

190 435512 Olivia Ameera
Khan

Ishfaq Khan 2004-
09-29

NaN 2021 825 1100

191 429273 muhammad ali
naseem

naseem
anwar

2007-
09-03

Gujranwala 2023 887 1100

192 427712 Shameen Saleem Tariq 2006-
11-01

Lahore 2023 761 1100

193 429182 Mahnoor Qaiser Qaiser
Mehmood

2007-
09-23

Mandi Baha-
ud-din

2023 831 1100

194 432782 Merab Muhammad
Irfan Baloch

2007-
10-30

Lahore 2023 858 1100

195 429143 Ayat Choudhry Ijaz Ahmed 2004- NaN 2021 866 1100
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Choudhry 11-11

196 426408 Sarmad Masud Masud Nabi 2008-
02-11

NaN 2023 825 1100

197 429772 AMNA NOOR
KASHIF

Kashif
Rasheed

2005-
05-31

Multan 2021 975 1100

198 428069 SAMINA AISH MALIK
AZRAM

2003-
09-05

NaN 2021 893 1100

199 425512 Rimsha Ayaz Muhammad
Ayaz

2007-
10-26

NaN 2023 705 1100

200 435515 Ayesha Ikram Irfan Ikram 2007-
12-14

Sheikhupura 2023 640 1100
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